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KrapyakRt/Rw 09/20 Triharjo Sleman Yogyakarta 55514
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C U R R I C U L U M   V I T A E

	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]P e r s o n a l   D e t a i l s

	
Full Name
	
:
	
Wulan Yunita Istianila Dewi

	Nick Name
	:
	Wulan

	Place / Date of Birth
	:
	Manokwari / June08th, 1992

	Gender
	:
	Female

	Religion
	:
	Islam

	Marital Status
	:
	Single

	Nationality
	:
	Indonesia







	E d u c a t i o n a l   B a c k g r o u n d

	Specification
	Place
	Year

	College
	:
	International Program, Business and Economics,
Marketing Management,Universitas Islam Indonesia,
Yogyakarta - Indonesia
Major: Management International Program
	2010 –2014

	Senior High School

	:


	SMA Negeri 8 Yogyakarta – Indonesia
Major: Science
	2007 – 2010

	Junior High School
	:
	SMP Negeri 4 Pakem,
Yogyakarta – Indonesia
	2004 – 2007

	Elementary School
	:
	SD NegeriSukosari,
SD NegeriSleman 5                                                               
SD Negeri 1 Merauke
SD Negeri 1 Sleman
	2000-2004
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998

	
	
	
	


	O r g a n i z a t i o n a l    B a c k g r o u n d

	Organization
	Position
	Place
	Year

	IP News
IPF
IP News
Sekolah Pasar

Desamart
IPMEDIA

	Head of Public Relation
Staff of Public Relation
Chairwoman
HRD staff
Educational Division
Marketing 
Vice President 

	UII
UII
UII
UGM
UGM
UGM
IP UII
	2011 – 2012
2011 – 2012
2012 – 2013
2011 – 2012
2013 – present 
2012 – 2013 
2012 – 2014 



	Committee Experience

	Specification
	Position
	Year

	Seminar Nasional “IPPHO SANTOSA”
IP core
SPP
Serenada
SEMATA ospek FE
Makrab IP
	Program division
Alumnae network division
Event manager
Treasurer
Publication and Documentation
Program Division
	2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011-2012


   Manifest					   Program division                                   2011
   SOPASCAMP 1,2,3				   Coordinator			           2011-2012
   National Youth Art Festival			   Chairwoman				    2013
   International Seminar of World Welfare	   Event Coordinator			    2014

	Se m i n a r s ,   T r a i n i n g s   &   C o u r s e s

	Specification
	Place
	Year

	Achievements Motivation Training 
	International Program Faculty of Economics UII
	2011

	Outbound Management Training I
Outbound Management Training II
Outbound Management Training III
	International Program Faculty of Economics UII
	2010
2011
2014

	Life Management Training & Qur’an Reading and Islamic Ritual Practice
	International Program Faculty of Economics UII
	2011

	Training super Right Brain Seminar
Youth Entrepreneur Society Seminar
Marketing and financial Planning Seminar
Jogja English Dormitory& Courses 
Jogja English Cafe

	
Mandala BaktiWanitatama
Bank Indonesia (Yogyakarta)
Faculty of Economics UII
JED melatiwetan
Yogyakarta


	
2010
2012
2012
2011
2014






	C  o m p u t e r   S k i l l s
	

	Specification
	Description
	Skill

	Microsoft Office
	Word processing, Excel, Power Point
	Excellent

	Adobe Photoshop
SPSS IBM
	
	Basic
Basic



	W  o r k  E x p e r i e n c e

	Specification
	Year

	Private elementary and English teacher (star and jogja college)
Marketing Manager at DESAMART
Partimer at KEDAI KITA 24 jam
BNI Syariah Internship
Partimer Honda CIT & PT. Kawasaki Sumber Buana Motor
Junior Researcher IP FE UII
Teaching Assistant IP & FE UII
Private Teacher at Global College
Secretary and researcher at Mubyarto Institute 
Cinnamon.choco.id (owner)
	2011
2012
2013
2013
2013-2014
2014-present
2014-present
2015-present
2015-present
2015-present

	
	



	Achievements

	Achievement
	Year

	3rd rank of Mini Research Competition at Faculty of Economics UII
Favourite winner team, PMDC Jakarta
10 Finalis LKTI Nasional FKIP UNS Solo
TOP 20 IMOTION national marketing debate competition
Winner Hibah Business Plan PT Pegadaian
Winner Hibah Business Plan Bank Mandiri
Beasiswa PPA Dikti 

	2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2010-2014

	
	




This Curriculum Vitae is prepared in valid data by my good intention to be used for any parties needed.

SincerelyYours,
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	Skilland Personal Attribute
	

	Specification
	Description
	Skill

	Language
	Indonesia
	Excellent

	
	English
	Intermediate

	
	
	

	Management
	Communication skill
	Intermediate

	
	Team work skill
	Excellent

	Attributes
	Hardworking, pro-active, excellent work ethic, willing to learn, high-integrity, loyal, dedicate to work, responsible
	

	W  o r k  E x p e r i e n c e

	Specification
	Year

	Private elementary and English teacher (star and jogja college)
Marketing Manager at DESAMART
Partimer at KEDAI KITA 24 jam
BNI Syariah Internship
Partimer Honda CIT & PT. Kawasaki Sumber Buana Motor
Junior Researcher IP FE UII
Teaching Assistant IP & FE UII
Private Teacher at Global College
Secretary and junior researcher at Mubyarto Institute 
Cinnamon.choco.id (owner)
	2011
2012
2013
2013
2013-2014
2014-present
2014-present
2015-present
2015-present
2015-present
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